Halifax Huddersfield District Union of Golf Clubs
Junior League Fixtures 2019

Division Yellow

Date Home Result (Away
Fri 10 May 19 |WILLOW VALLEY 6 -2 |HUDDERSFIELD
Fri 10 May 19 |WOODSOME HALL 8 -0 |DEWSBURY DISTRICT
Fri 17 May 19 |WILLOW VALLEY 8-0 |DEWSBURY DISTRICT
Fri 17 May 19 |WOODSOME HALL 4-4 |(HANGING HEATON
Fri 24 May 19 |(DEWSBURY DISTRICT 0-8 |HUDDERSFIELD
Fri 24 May 19 |HANGING HEATON 2-6 |WILLOW VALLEY
Fri 31 May 19 |HANGING HEATON 8 -0 |DEWSBURY DISTRICT
Fri 07 Jun 19 |WILLOW VALLEY 4-4 |(WOODSOME HALL
Fri 07 Jun 19 |HUDDERSFIELD 3-5 |HANGING HEATON
Fri 14 Jun 19 |HUDDERSFIELD 6-2 |WILLOW VALLEY
Fri 14 Jun 19 |DEWSBURY DISTRICT 2-6 |WOODSOME HALL
Fri 21 Jun 19 |DEWSBURY DISTRICT 1-7 |[WILLOW VALLEY
Fri 21 Jun 19 |HANGING HEATON 5-3 |WOODSOME HALL
Fri 28 Jun 19 |HUDDERSFIELD 6-2 |WOODSOME HALL
Fri 28 Jun 19 |WILLOW VALLEY 5-3 |HANGING HEATON
Fri 05 Jul 19 [HANGING HEATON 4 -4 |[HUDDERSFIELD
Fri 12 Jul 19 [HUDDERSFIELD 8-0 |DEWSBURY DISTRICT
Fri 12 Jul 19 (WOODSOME HALL 6-2 |WILLOW VALLEY
Fri 19 Jul 19 [DEWSBURY DISTRICT 4-4 |[HANGING HEATON
Fri 19 Jul 19 |(WOODSOME HALL 8-0 |HUDDERSFIELD
Division Blue
Date Home Result |Away

|_Fri 17 May 19 _|MELTHAM |_5-3 |LIGHTCLIFFE

Fri 28 Jun 19 |LIGHTCLIFFE MELTHAM

Version: Week 11¢c Date: 2nd Aug 2019



Halifax Huddersfield District Union of Golf Clubs
Junior League Fixtures 2019

Division Green
Date Home Result (Away

Fri 17 May 19 |ELLAND (2) OUTLANE

Fri 31 May 19 |ELLAND (2) | 3-3 |MELTHAM

|__Fri 14 Jun 19 _|OUTLANE |_4-2 |ELLAND (2)

Fri 19 Jul 19 CROSLAND HEATH ELLAND (2)
Fri 19 Jul 19 MELTHAM 0-6 [(OUTLANE

Division Red

Date Home Result |Awa
Fri 17 May 19 |HUDDERSFIELD ELLAND (1)
Fri 17 May 19 |BRADLEY PARK CROW NEST PARK
Fri 07 Jun 19 [CROW NEST PARK ELLAND (1)
Fri 07 Jun 19 |BRADLEY PARK HUDDERSFIELD
WILLOW VALLEY ELLAND (1)
HUDDERSFIELD BRADLEY PARK
Fri 05 Jul 19 |HUDDERSFIELD CROW NEST PARK
Fri 05 Jul 19 |BRADLEY PARK WILLOW VALLEY

Fri 19 Jul 19 ELLAND (1) o
Fri 19 Jul 19 CROW NEST PARK 4 -

6 |WILLOW VALLEY
2 (BRADLEY PARK

Version: Week 11¢c Date: 2nd Aug 2019



